GB@
10:30

Sunday, 13 October, 2024
LMAP - Glenbrook : 10:30 AM
Lower Mountains Anglican: 10.30AM : Listening & Speaking To God

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:46 AM

Welcome/Introduction
Come Praise And Glorify
Kid's Spot

Ministry Matters

Mission Focus: Fusion Blue Mountains

‘ HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:01 AM

Before the Throne of God Above

Bible Reading (1): Psalm 24

Bible Talk Reading (2): John 17:1-5

Bible Talk: Prayer: Glory (by the one Sent)

‘ RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

11:26 AM

Prayers

‘ SENDING OUT (Sending)

11:29 AM
11:31 AM

Close

Christ Our Hope in Life and Death



