

Sunday, 13 October, 2024 LMAP - Glenbrook : 10:30 AM Lower Mountains Anglican: 10.30AM : Listening & Speaking To God

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)	
10:30 AM	Welcome/Introduction
10:32 AM	Come Praise And Glorify
10:36 AM	Kid's Spot
10:44 AM	Ministry Matters
10:46 AM	Mission Focus: Fusion Blue Mountains
HEARING 1	THE WORD (Connecting)
10:51 AM	Before the Throne of God Above
10:55 AM	Bible Reading (1): Psalm 24
10:58 AM	Bible Talk Reading (2): John 17:1-5
11:01 AM	Bible Talk: Prayer: Glory (by the one Sent)
RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)	
11:26 AM	Prayers
SENDING OUT (Sending)	
11:29 AM	Close
11:31 AM	Christ Our Hope in Life and Death